PGA\>™

jrleague

Year
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Year
2021
2020
2022
2023
2024
2025

Year
2012
2013
2014
2016
2017
2018
2019
2024
2025

Southern Texas PGA
PGA Jr. League

Section Championship

13u CHAMPIONS
Venue Champion
Gleannloch Pines Golf Club Twin Creeks Country Club
Point Venture Golf Club Axis Golf Academy
Point Venture Golf Club Axis Golf Academy
Hyatt Hill Country Golf Club, San Antonio Axis Golf Academy
NO EVENT DUE TO COVID-19
Sugar Creek Country Club, Sugar Land Riverplace
Hyatt Hill Country Golf Club, San Antonio Windrose Golf Academy
Hearthstone Country Club, Houston Riverplace
Fair Oaks Ranch Golf and Country Club, San Antonio Riverplace
Fair Oaks Ranch Golf and Country Club, San Antonio Ascend Golf Academy
17u CHAMPIONS
Venue Champion
Sugar Creek Country Club, Sugar Land Riverplace
NO EVENT DUE TO COVID-19
Hyatt Hill Country Golf Club, San Antonio Riverplace
Hearthstone Country Club, Houston Eclipse Golf Academy
Fair Oaks Ranch Golf and Country Club, San Antonio Riverplace
Fair Oaks Ranch Golf and Country Club, San Antonio Riverplace

National Finalists

Venue

Cog Hill Golf & Country Club, Illinois
TPC Sugarloaf, Georgia

TPC Sugarloaf, Georgia

Grayhawk Golf Club, Arizona
Grayhawk Golf Club, Arizona
Grayhawk Golf Club, Arizona
Grayhawk Golf Club, Arizona

PGA Frisco’s Field Ranch West, Texas
PGA Frisco’s Field Ranch West, Texas

Finalist and Finishing Position
Kingwood Country Club — 3™ Place
Lake Windcrest Golf Club — 3™ Place
Kingwood Country Club — 6" Place
Twin Creeks Country Club — 6" Place
Axis Golf Academy — 3™ Place

Axis Golf Academy — 3™ Place

Axis Golf Academy — 2™ Place
Riverplace — 5" Place

Riverplace — 3rd Place

Updated September 1, 2025

PGA\P™
jrleague



	Year​​Venue​​​​​​Champion​ 
	Year​​Venue​​​​​​Champion​ 
	Year​​Venue​​​​​​Finalist and Finishing Position​ 

