



**Southern Texas PGA  
PGA Jr. League  
Section Championship**

13u CHAMPIONS



Year	Venue	Champion
2016	Gleannloch Pines Golf Club	Twin Creeks Country Club
2017	Point Venture Golf Club	Axis Golf Academy
2018	Point Venture Golf Club	Axis Golf Academy
2019	Hyatt Hill Country Golf Club, San Antonio	Axis Golf Academy
2020	NO EVENT DUE TO COVID-19	
2021	Sugar Creek Country Club, Sugar Land	Riverplace
2022	Hyatt Hill Country Golf Club, San Antonio	Windrose Golf Academy
2023	Hearthstone Country Club, Houston	Riverplace
2024	Fair Oaks Ranch Golf and Country Club, San Antonio	Riverplace
2025	Fair Oaks Ranch Golf and Country Club, San Antonio	Ascend Golf Academy

17u CHAMPIONS

Year	Venue	Champion
2021	Sugar Creek Country Club, Sugar Land	Riverplace
2020	NO EVENT DUE TO COVID-19	
2022	Hyatt Hill Country Golf Club, San Antonio	Riverplace
2023	Hearthstone Country Club, Houston	Eclipse Golf Academy
2024	Fair Oaks Ranch Golf and Country Club, San Antonio	Riverplace
2025	Fair Oaks Ranch Golf and Country Club, San Antonio	Riverplace

**National Finalists**

Year	Venue	Finalist and Finishing Position
2012	Cog Hill Golf & Country Club, Illinois	Kingwood Country Club – 3 <sup>rd</sup> Place
2013	TPC Sugarloaf, Georgia	Lake Windcrest Golf Club – 3 <sup>rd</sup> Place
2014	TPC Sugarloaf, Georgia	Kingwood Country Club – 6 <sup>th</sup> Place
2016	Grayhawk Golf Club, Arizona	Twin Creeks Country Club – 6 <sup>th</sup> Place
2017	Grayhawk Golf Club, Arizona	Axis Golf Academy – 3 <sup>rd</sup> Place
2018	Grayhawk Golf Club, Arizona	Axis Golf Academy – 3 <sup>rd</sup> Place
2019	Grayhawk Golf Club, Arizona	Axis Golf Academy – 2 <sup>nd</sup> Place
2024	PGA Frisco's Field Ranch West, Texas	Riverplace – 5 <sup>th</sup> Place
2025	PGA Frisco's Field Ranch West, Texas	Riverplace – 3rd Place